Amendment No. 54:

On page 182, in line 4, delete the word "Aide"; and in line 5, delete the word "State" and substitute the word "Maryland".

Amendment No. 55:

On page 189, strike line 3 in its entirety and substitute the words "Child Care Administration".

Amendment No. 56:

On page 192, in line 15, strike the second numerals "4", and the numerals "65,132" and substitute the numerals " $\underline{3}$ ", " $\underline{63,235}$ ".

Amendment No. 57:

On page 195, in line 11, strike the numerals "5", "3", "68,293" and substitute the numerals and letter "7", "8", "12,896".

Amendment No. 58:

On page 198, in line 10, strike the numerals "3" and "68,293" and substitute the letter " \underline{B} " and the numerals " $\underline{62,497}$ ".